Stylett
B0101
B0101
80101
80101
80101
B0101
B0101
B0101
B0101
B0101

Color Name
BLACK TIE DYE
NAVY TIE DYE
RED TIE DYE
BLACK

STEEL

BLACK CAMO
WHITE TIE DYE
NAVY

WHITE

NAVY DOT

Black Dot

BLUE/ GOLD
LIGHT BLUE/ NAVY
NAVYWHITE
RED/ BLUE
TURQUOISE/SKY
H. Charcoal
Black

Navy

H. Ecru

H. Navy

BLACK

WHITE
BLACK
HGREY

H. CHARCOAL
NavY
REDIBLACK
ARMY
BLACK
REDIBLACK
GREEN CAMO
H. CHARCOAL
H.GREY
NAVY

BLACK
REDIBLACK
GREEN CAMO
H. CHARCOAL
H. GREY
NAvY

RED
GREY/BLACK
GREY/WHITE GINGHAM
NAVY WINDOW PANE
NAVY/WHITE GINGHAM
STEEL

Black
Charcoal
Navy

H.Grey
Red/Black
Black
H.Charcoal
Navy

H.Grey
Red/Black
RED

ROYAL
GREEN CAMO
H. CHARCOAL
H. GREY
H.NAVY
H.BLACK
H.RED
STEEL
covote
MILITARY GREEN
H. CHARCOAL
H. GREY
H.NAVY
H.BLACK
H.RED
STEEL

Black

BLACK/ WHITE
HEATHER/ YELLOW
RED/ RED

ECRU/ BLACK
GOLD/BLACK
REDIBLACK
BLACK TIE DYE
WHITE TIE DYE
NAVY

BLACK

WHITE

PANTONE 1
BLACK

COOL GRAY1
6580
151225 TCX
WHITE

2000
287C
190414
180601
13-4108TPG

PANTONE 2
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

18-5203TPX
BLACK

17-4540TPX

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
WHITE
181

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

BLACKTC
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK7C
BLACK

PANTONE 3

19-4205TPX

196110

196110

WHITE

196110

Pantone 4

19-4104TPX

19-0309

19.0309

19-0309

ez

wases
o
o
povive
e

Hexcode 3rd Color

323538

a7413A

374138

FFFFFF

37413A

34348

50574C.

50574C

50574C



Hexcode 3rd Color

Stylett
B5150
B5150
B5150
B5150
B5200
B5200
85200
85200
B5203
85203
85206
B5206
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5210
B5212
B5212
B5212
B5212
B5212
B5212
B5212
B5215
B5215
B5215
B5215
B5222
B5222
B5222
B5222
B5222
B5247
B5247
B5247
B5255
B5255
B5703
B5713
B5901
B5901
B5901
B5901
B5901
B5901
B5901
B5901
B8127
B8127
B8127
B8127
B8127
B8127
Bs127
B8127
B8151
B8151
Ba151
B8151
88200
858200
85200
88200
85200
B8202
B8202
B8202
B8202
88202
86203
86203
85206
85206
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
88210
88210
88210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210
B8210

Color Name
BLACK

BLACKIGREY
RED/ BLACK
BLACKI GREY
REDI BLACK
KHAKI
GREY/BLUE
WHITE/ RED
NAVY/ GREY
BLACKIGREY
BLUE WHITE
RED
REDIBLACK
ECRU/ BLACK
BLACKIECRU
BLUE/IECRU
RED/ H. BLACK
STEELWHITE
CRIMSONECRU
NAVY/ORANGE
CHARCOAL/BLUE
BLACKIGREY
ECRU/ BLACK
GREYIWHITE
REDIBLACK
NAVY

RED
WHITE/BLACK
BLACKIGREY
RED/ BLACK
BLACK

BLUE

RED

DARK DENIM
LIGHT DENIM
BLACK

BLACK
HEATHER BLACK
HEATHER GREY
HEATHER CHARCOAL
HEATHER RED
HEATHER NAVY
STEEL

BLACK
BLACK/ STEEL
ROYAL/ WHITE
WHITE
CHARCOAL
DENIM
HEATHER GREY
STONE

ARMY

NavY

RED
WHITEBLACK
REDI BLACK
BLACK/ GREY
BLACKIGREY
RED/ BLACK
BLACK/ GREY
REDI BLACK
KHAKI

GREY/ BLUE
WHITE/ RED
NAVY/ GREY
BLACKIGREY
BLUEWHITE
RED
REDIBLACK
LIGHT GREY
NAVY

GREY/ OLIVE
CRIMSON
BLACK/ STEEL
ECRU/ BLACK
STONE
CRIMSONINAVY
BLUE
ECRU/BLUE
BROWN

PANTONE 1
BLACK
2000
7455C
WHITE
BLACK 3C
5410

4220

BLACK
13-4108TPG
180601

187

289

446C

10361C
18.03227CX
18.0529
114001 TCX
COOL GREY 11
7527C

7693C

BLACK

1797C

307C

BLACK

BLACK

7455C

WHITE

Cool Gray 4 C
WHITE

533C

BLACK

PANTONE 2

COOL GREY 10C

2000
Cool Gray2C
COOL GREY 11C
WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
13-1008TPX
11-0602TPX
19-4203TPX
1-601TPX
18-1762TPX
16-1356TPX
16-4032TPX
COOL GREY 11C
BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

COOL GREY 11C
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

COOL GREY 11
BLACK
COOL GREY 11C

COOL GREY 11C
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
BLACK
COOL GREY 11C
COOL GREY 100

Cool Gray2C
COOL GREY 11C
WHITE
BLACK

PANTONE 3

BLACK

BLACK

640C

WHITE

11-0802TPX

19-3920TPX

18-0601TPX

11-602TPX
1-601TPX

COOL GREY 11C
BLACK

COOL GREY 11C

BLACK

BLACK

640C

WHITE

7562C

18-0503TPX.

7761C

1807C

2000

20180

WHITE

7567C

Pantone 4

17-1320TPX

Hexcode Main Color Hexcode 2nd Color

000000
BEOF34
3060af
FFFFFF
262026
003e74
979998
b5b7b4
000000
BEOF34
000000
AB2328
D5CBOF
898982
FFFFFF
292841
000000
147801
BEOF34
BEOF34.
F5F5DC

000000
000000

aca141
87040
545A3E
6CsE4c
EDF1FF
545658
70205
004976
000000
Cs4644
0061A0
000000
000000
3860AF
FFFFFF
262026
003674
979998
b5b7b4
T1643E
o41C2C
BEOF34
FFFFFF
BEOF34
000000
000000
BEOF34
000000
AB2328
DSCBIF
898982
FFFFFF
202841
000000
147801
BEOF34
BEOF34
ATABAA
263145
818383
000000
000000
F5F50C
979998
934054
236192
70205
D9CB9E

sfadod
802F2D
535650
FFFFFF
000000
43485C
BEOF34
D7D2C5
53565A
FEFFFF
000000
000000
BLACK
DECBS2
F2FOEB
23235
F1F2F1
AT2A42
F07129
638cc7
535654
BLACK
FFFFFF
000000
FFFFFF
FFFFFF
000000
53565A
000000

000000
000000

53565A
000000
53565A

535650
FFFFFF

FFFFFF.
FFFFFF
000000
000000
535650
ef9dsd
802F2D
535650
000000
000000
434B5C
BEOF34
D7D2Cs
535650
FFFFFF
000000
000000
00263A
202028
00263A
674736
838880
BLACK
00263A
00263
000000
003865
003865

506770
000000

000000

1478D1

FFFFFF

F2FOEB

2F3349

6AGABA

F2FOEB
FiF2F1

535654
000000

535654

506770
000000

FFFFFF

1478D1

FFFFFF

899758

666766

747136

Ad343A

BEOF34

FF7500

FFFFFF

89532F

ABBEGA



B8810
B8810
B8810
83888

Color Name
ARMY/BLACK
GOLD/BLACK
GREVIRED
Tobacco/Black
CharcoaliBlack
BLUE/BLACK
NAVYWHITE
GREYIWHITE
GREV/STEEL
BLACKIECRU
BLUE//ECRU
RED/ H. BLACK
STEELWHITE

LIGHT DENIM
BLACK

CHARCOAL

KHAKI

REDI BLACK
GREVISTEEL

BLACK CAMO

GREEN CAMO
BLACK CAMO/BLACK
Black

BLACK/ GREY
GREY/BLUE
REDINAVY
Brown/Black
WHITEICHARCOALINAVY
CHARI WHIT/ BLCK
BLACK/ CHAR/ WHT
NAVY/ CHAR/ WHT
REDI BLACK/ WHT
ROYAL/ NAVI CHAR
BLACK/ CHARCOAL
HTH GRY/ H CHRCL
HTH NVY/ H CHRCL
ARMY TIE DYE

WHITE TIE DYE
RED

ROYAL

BLACK

CHARCOAL

NAvY

BLACK CAMO/ BLAC
BLACK/ CHARCOAL
NAVY/ CHARCOAL
STEEL

BLACK

NAVY

STEEL

BLACK

CHARCOAL
BLACK
HEATHER GREY
TAN

WHITE

BLACK
HEATHER GREY
HEATHER NAVY
HTHR CHARCOAL
Black Camo
Green Camo
ARMY TIE DYE
NAVY TIE DYE
WHITE TIE DYE
LIGHT GREY
REDIBLACK

H. GREY

H. CHARCOAL
ECRUIBLACK
BLUEWHITE
ARMY/BLACK
GOLD/BLACK
GREY/STEEL
BLACK

PANTONE 1
180529
15-1051TCX
BLACK 3C

2000
COOL GREY 5C
190303
190303
190303

433c

BLACK

Cool Gray 4 C
2000

191118 TOX
WHITE

COOL GREY 6C
BLACK

269C

2000

285C

BLACK

Cool Gray 2C
5400

18.0629

COOL GREY 11C
BLACK

COOL GREY 6C
130814 tox

000C

BLACK

COOL GREY 5C

Cool Gray 2C
s40c

18.0529
15-10517CX
COOL GREY 5C
BLACK6C

PANTONE 2
BLACK
BLACK

[18.0620
Biack
Black
BLACK
wHITE
WHITE
19.0201

19-4203TPX
00c
BLACK6C
WHITE
123¢

567
BLACK
7506C
296C

COOL GREY 11C

BLACK

BLACK

190201
14-4201TPX

19-0912TPX

18-5203TPX

COOL GREY 11C
7545C

533C

Black

COOL GREY 8C

COOL GREY 11C
COOL GREY 11C
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK

COOL GREY oC
COOL GREY 10C
COOL GREY 10C

194104
190303
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK.

BLACK

BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
BLACK
190201

PANTONE 3

2000

11-0802TPX
19-3920TPX

18-0601TPX

11-602TPX
1-601TPX

WHITE
75620

BLACK

18-0503TPX
17-0836TPX
19-4205TPX

COOL GREY 8C
COOL GREY 3C

COOL GREY 11C

COOL GREY 11C

103906
196110

Pantone 4

17-1320TPX

18-0403TPX
19-0516TPX
19-4104TPX

18-0201
180300

Hexcode Main Color Hexcode 2nd Color

6CEEdC BLACK
79426 BLACK
262026 16438
96318 black
66686A

236192 BLACK
162848 FFFFFF
a7agaa FFFFF
818383 434447
2D202F DECBS2
5677A6. F2FOEB.
81031 263235
c81D31 FIF2F1
263145 A72A42
263145 F07129
66686A 638cc7
000000 53565A
002849 B975B
ATABAA 00263
81031 2£3235
101820 FFFFFF
BEOF34 101820
04102 FEFFFF.
1F2A44 FFe72e
104538 000000
535654 000000
445348 F5F5DC
979998 o41c2¢
8cadse

9tatbe

000000 535650
535654

D5CB9F 000000
BEOF34 000000
B18383 434447
2D202F c8cace
2D202F 433526
2D2C2F 606263
1D252D

000000 535650
B9B9B2 43485C
BEOF34 9tatbe
584030 000000
FRFFFF 89808E
89808E FFFFFF.
000000 89808E
162848 898bBE
BEOF34 000000
003946 162848
000000 53565A
D7D2Cs 535650
003057 000000
71643E FFFFF
000000 FFFFFF
04102 FFFFFF.
FFFFFF 000000
BEOF34

004788

000000

89808E

9tatbe

000000 707211
000000 506770
otatbe 506770
000000

000000

162848

BEOF34

otatbe

53565A

000000

ATABAA

EADIAE

FFFFFF

000000

818383

002849

535654

2D202F 34249
434237 34249
71643E FFFFFF
o041c20 FFFFFF.
FFFFFF 000000
C7eoc7

BEOF34

979998

262026

D7D2Cs

1478D1

6CeEdC BLACK
D7942E BLACK
818383 434447
101820

Hexcode 3rd Color

[BEorss

F2FOES
2F3349

6AGABA
F2FOEB
F1F2F1

FFFFFF
899758

FFFFFF

000000

666766
867c4a
323538

1478D1
3E87CB

9tatbe
000000

FFFFFF
FRFFFF
FRFFFF
898b8E

cacec?

535654

535654

464B4E
374138

ABBEGA

5d5a59
5D513D
34348

SFSE62
51504



Stylett
B8888
83888
89102
B9102
89102
B9102
B9102
Botn
BotM
BotM
Botn
B9150
B9150
89150
89150
B9150
B9150
B9150
B9150
B9202
B9202
B9202
B9202
89202
89202
B9202
B9202
B9202
89203
B9203
89203
89203
Bo247
Bo247
B9247
B9255
B9255
B9301
B9301
B9301
B9301
B9301
89305
89305
89305
89305
B9371
B9371
B9371
B9371
B9371
B9371
Bo401
B9401
B9401
B9401
Bo718
Bo718
Bo718
Bo718
Bo718
Bo728
Bo728
Bo728
Bo754
Bo754
Bo754
Bo754
Bo754
Bo754
Bo754
89803
89803
89803
89803
B9820
89820
89820
89820
89820
59860
59860
89860
89860
89888
89888
89888

Color Name
STEEL
Navy

BLUE
CHARCOAL
GREEN

NAVY/ WHITE
ROYAL/ STEEL

BLACK/ GREY

WHITE/ BLACK
REDIBLACK
BLACK/ BLUE
BLACKI WHITE
GREY/ WHITE
REDI BLACK
BLACK

BLUE

RED

DARK DENIM
LIGHT DENIM
NavY

NEON GREEN
NEON BLUE

RED

BLACK
HEATHER BLUE
HEATHER GREEN
HEATHER RED
HTHR CHARCOAL
BLACK

RED

FLORAL

BLACK CAMO
GREEN CAMO

BLACKI WHITE
HEATHER/ YELLOW
RED/ RED

BLACK

NAvY

STEEL

GREEN CAMO
BLACK CAMO
BLACK

STEEL

NAVY

Black Camo

Green Camo

White Camo

STEEL

BLACK

NavY

SAFETY YELLOW

HEATHER NAVY
HEATHER/ BLACK
KHAKI HEATHER
BLACK

GREEN CAMO
BLACK

HTHR CHARCOAL
KHAKI

NAVY

black

steel

PANTONE 1

Steel Grey 18-4005TCX

194011 tex
306C

COOL GREY 6C
77230

1915C

381C

5767C

7698C

1807C

1915

COOL GREY 11C
WHITE
BLACK
BLACK

WHITE
2000

BLACK

2708C

7419C

COOL GREY 6C

COOL GREY 11C
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

4220
190414
19.0303
BLACK
2767C

4220
190303
190414
11-0601 TPX
190201
190303
19-4326TPX

COOL GREY 11C
75300

BLACK

190414

BLACK

424c

9163C

7546C

BLACK6C

Steel Grey 18-4005TCX

194011 tox

PANTONE 2

WHITE
COOL GREY 11C
BLACK

BLACK

COOL GREY 11C
660C

COOL GREY 11C
WHITE

5395C

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

7454C

COOL GREY 10C
COOL GREY 5C
188C

COOL GREY 3C
COOL GREY oC

19-0303
194104

194104
19-0303
14-4002 TP

19-0303

PANTONE 3

39550

WHITE

COOL GREY 11C
7683C

COOL GREY 6C
BLACK

196110
103906

193906
196110
15-4502TPX

196110

Pantone 4

19-0309
180201

180201
19.0309
13-0002TPX

19-0309

Hexcode Main Color Hexcode 2nd Color

[rz0r70
e
o
R
e
=

000000
343935
BEOF34
000000
162848
A2ASAL
434237
202C2F
000000
162848
A2ASAL
202C2F
434237

525257
2D2C2F
203eda
EDFFO0
dBciba
a2asad
000000
253748
003057
53565A
09074
000000
434237
000000
707372
DacFBg
253746
101820
726F70
282034

FFFFFF.
535650
000000
000000
535650
407ECe
535650
FFFFFF
o8if2d
FFFFFF
FFFFFF
000000
000000
5bgabs
sfadod
a3aaae
802F2D

cacoct
707274
a7a089
005db9
BEOF34
FFFFFF
scesla
BEOF34

34249
3Da249

304249
304249

34249

Hexcode 3rd Color

E1E000

FFFFFF

53565A
4E769C
566770
818383
000000

323650
213720
s7c7da

74138
464B4E

46484E
374138

374138,

5150E
SFsE62

SFsE62
515ME

515A4E



